Web-site: https://www.dkphotonics.com/                                                     Email: sales@dkphotonics.com                                          DK-XS-DT-006-A/2
Polarization Maintaining Components
Key Features
Applications
For more Info
Please contact us at:
Tel:  +86-755-23736280
Fax:  +86-755-26746512

Description: 1030nm 3-port Polarization Maintaining Optical Circulator, fast axis blocked, 0.5W power handling, PM980-XP fiber,
with 0.9mm OD loose tube, 1.0m length fiber pigtails, FC/APC connectors.
Ordering Information for Custom Parts
If you need to customize other specifications, please provide detailed description for your requirement.
1030nm TGG Based PM Optical Circulator
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
Port Operating Wavelength Power Handling Fiber Type Fiber Diameter Fiber Length Connector
3:3-port 30:1030nm
XX: Others
L:<0.5W
1:1W
3:3W
5:5W
10:10W
P98X: PM980-XP
XX: fiber name
25:250μm bare fiber
90:900μm Loose Fiber
XX: Others
05:0.5m
10:1.0m
15:1.5m
XX: Others
00: None
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
XX: Others
Parameters Unit Values
Operation Wavelength nm 1030,1040